
St Maur’s Parish Rush  

Dates for First Holy Communion - Prepara;on Programme 2023/24 

Parents Informa;on Mee;ng 

09/10/2023 (Mon) in the Church at 7.30 p.m. 

‘Do This in Memory’ Prepara;on Programme 

15/10/2023 (Sun) - Enrolment Mass at 11.30 a.m. All children to a;end. 

10/12/2023 (Sun) - ‘Toy Giving Sunday’ Mass at 11.30 a.m. All children to a;end. 

24/12/2023 (Sun) - Christmas Eve Masses at 5p.m. (Family) & 7 p.m. All welcome. 

25/12/2023 (Mon) -Christmas Day Masses at 9a.m. & 11.30 a.m. (Family). All welcome. 

14/01/2024 (Sun) - Mass at 11.30 a.m. (BapMsm). All children to a;end.    

04/02/2024 (Sun) -Mass at 11.30 a.m.,St Brigid,Patroness of Ireland. All children to a;end. 

25/02/2024 (Sun) - Mass at 11.30 a.m. (God reconciles us to Himself).All children to a;end. 

17/03/2024 (Sun) - St Patrick NaMonal Apostle Mass at 11.30 a.m. All welcome. 

24/03/2024 (Sun) - Palm Sunday Mass at 11.30 a.m. All children to a;end. 

31/03/2024 (Sun) - Easter Sunday Masses at 9 a.m. & 11.30 a.m. (Family) All welcome 

21/04/2024 (Sun) -Mass at 11.30 a.m.(WaiMng in Joyful PreparaMon). All children to a;end. 

First Confessions 

Will take place during School hours. (Dates to be confirmed) 

First Holy Communion  

11/05/2024 (Sat) - St Brendan’s NaMonal School at 10 a.m. 

11/05/2024 (Sat) - St Catherine’s NaMonal School at 12 p.m. 

18/05/2024 (Sat) – Gaels.,m coil Ros Eo at 11am 

25/05/2024 (Sat)   - Rush NaMonal School at 11am 



This Mmetable is available on the Parish website www.rushparish.ie


